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2016 IARU HF World Championships

Displaying entries for Class=A and Power=C
Entries 1 to 25 of 215 listed
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	#
	Call
	Score
	Power
	QSOs
	Mult
	Class
	Section
	DXCC Entity
	Continent
	ITU Zone

	1
	P33W (RA3AUU, op)
	4,891,512
	C
	3,320
	323
	A
	5B
	5B
	AS
	39

	2
	UW2M (UR0MC, op)
	3,846,974
	C
	3,421
	362
	A
	UR
	UR
	EU
	29

	3
	UP0L (UN9LW, op)
	3,655,175
	C
	2,857
	293
	A
	UN
	UN
	AS
	30

	4
	CR6K (ct1ilt, op)
	3,284,286
	C
	2,928
	307
	A
	CT1
	CT1
	EU
	37

	5
	OM5ZW
	3,086,025
	C
	2,879
	345
	A
	OM
	OM
	EU
	28

	6
	ES5TV
	3,074,990
	C
	3,196
	331
	A
	ES
	ES
	EU
	29

	7
	A65BP
	3,074,868
	C
	2,453
	284
	A
	A6
	A6
	AS
	39

	8
	EF2A (EA2OT, op)
	2,933,530
	C
	2,675
	310
	A
	EA
	EA
	EU
	37

	9
	RW1A
	2,865,980
	C
	3,086
	302
	A
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	10
	UA4S (UA4HTT, op)
	2,811,924
	C
	2,916
	342
	A
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	11
	OM3BH
	2,721,762
	C
	2,706
	317
	A
	OM
	OM
	EU
	28

	12
	RG6G
	2,693,735
	C
	2,831
	335
	A
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	13
	FY5FY
	2,589,532
	C
	2,428
	229
	A
	FY
	FY
	SA
	12

	14
	RT4F (UA4FER, op)
	2,516,323
	C
	2,915
	289
	A
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	15
	R2OA (RN3QO, op)
	2,484,378
	C
	2,454
	351
	A
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	16
	4O3A (9A3A/E73A, op)
	2,479,008
	C
	2,808
	294
	A
	4O
	4O
	EU
	28

	17
	EI7M (G0CKV, op)
	2,418,724
	C
	2,401
	308
	A
	EI
	EI
	EU
	27

	18
	6Y1LZ (K1LZ, op)
	2,370,334
	C
	2,834
	227
	A
	6Y
	6Y
	NA
	11

	19
	YW4D (YV1DIG, op)
	2,337,300
	C
	1,978
	265
	A
	YV
	YV
	SA
	12

	20
	DL2CC
	2,334,984
	C
	2,410
	291
	A
	DL
	DL
	EU
	28

	21
	VY2ZM
	2,331,200
	C
	2,458
	248
	A
	MAR
	MAR
	NA
	9

	22
	SK3W (SM5AJV, op)
	2,179,095
	C
	2,591
	265
	A
	SM
	SM
	EU
	18

	23
	SP9LJD
	1,848,860
	C
	2,313
	260
	A
	SP
	SP
	EU
	28

	24
	E7DX (E70T, op)
	1,797,978
	C
	2,214
	259
	A
	E7
	E7
	EU
	28

	25
	K3CR (LZ4AX, op)
	1,786,428
	C
	2,302
	238
	A
	WPA
	WPA
	NA
	8


